
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0639

Status:Type: Resolution To Be Presented

File created: In control:6/28/2024 Committee on Intergovernmental and Educational
Affairs

On agenda: Final action:7/2/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Resolution further amending Resolution No. 42 of 2019, entitled “Resolution authorizing the Mayor
and the Director of the Department of Public Works to enter into a Professional Services Agreement
between the City of Pittsburgh and AE7 Pittsburgh LLC for architectural and engineering design
services for the multi-story office build-out at 412 (formerly 420) Boulevard of the Allies, Pittsburgh, PA
15219” by increasing the amount of the Professional Services Agreement with AE7 by One Hundred
Forty-Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Dollars and Thirty-One Cents ($142,740.31) from Four
Hundred Thirty-Two Thousand Dollars ($432,000.00) to Five Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand Seven
Hundred Forty Dollars and Thirty-One Cents ($574,740.31).
(Waiver of Rule 8 Requested)

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024-0639 Cover Letter-Revised - RES LETTER 412 BLVD of the Allies Further amending Res
227-22  6-9-24  REVISED  6-26-24 - signed, 2. Summary 2024-0639

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

